
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Diridon C-SAAG Monthly Meeting - AGENDA for 11/4
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:13:14 PM

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, October 31, 2019 2:02 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne,
Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Cano, Matt <Matt.Cano@sanjoseca.gov>; Bachman,
Mark <Mark.Bachman@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-
Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>; Mawakana, Kemit <Kemit.Mawakana@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen,
Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ornat, Michelle <Michelle.Ornat@sjlibrary.org>; Tu,
John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Fatolahzadeh, Tala <Tala.Fatolahzadeh@sanjoseca.gov>; Chapman,
Ahmad <ahmad.chapman@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Morales-
Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John
<John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Romanow, Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Bourne, Jill
<jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Gomez, Charla <Charla.Gomez@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Moody, Doug <doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Parra-
Garcia, Sabrina <Sabrina.Parra-Garcia@sanjoseca.gov>; Jayne, Stephanie
<Stephanie.Jayne@sanjoseca.gov>; Maciel,
Zulma <zulma.maciel@sanjoseca.gov>; Beckel, Dolan
<dolan.beckel@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Burton, Chris
<Christopher.Burton@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
Cooper, Julia <julia.cooper@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Donato-Weinstein,
Nathan <Nathan.Donato-Weinstein@sanjoseca.gov>; Dulin, Ryan <ryan.dulin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Farlie, Victor <Victor.Farlie@sanjoseca.gov>; Freimarck,
Kevin <Kevin.Freimarck@sanjoseca.gov>;
Garcia, Edgardo <EDGARDO.GARCIA@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Harvie, Nicole <Nicole.Harvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab,
Zahi <Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>; Kihmm, Michael <MICHAEL.KIHMM@sanjoseca.gov>; Kim, Ed
<ed.kim@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lipoma, Emily <emily.lipoma@sanjoseca.gov>; Lloyd, Rob
<Rob.Lloyd@sanjoseca.gov>; Loesch, Matthew <Matt.Loesch@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses
<ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Marcus, Adam <adam.marcus@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori
<Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim
<Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Rios, Angel <Angel.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Struyk, Zachary
<Zachary.Struyk@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>; Zelalich, Blage
<blage.zelalich@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Henninger, Ragan
<ragan.henninger@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
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mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com


Subject: Diridon C-SAAG Monthly Meeting - AGENDA for 11/4
 
Hello,
 
The agenda for this 30-minute C-SAAG meeting on Monday at 4:30 is to provide quick updates on
the Google project, Diridon Integrated Station Concept Plan, and community engagement. It will be
oriented for staff members that are
not working directly on these projects, but want to make sure
you have the latest basic info when interacting with the public. It is also an opportunity to identify
any unmet needs for interdepartmental coordination.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Walesh, Kim 
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 5:40 PM
To: Walesh, Kim; Severino, Lori; Handler, Elisabeth; Neaves, Rosario; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl;
Mendez, Zacharias; Cano, Matt; Bachman, Mark; Adams-Hapner, Kerry; Mawakana, Kemit;
VanderVeen, Rachel; Ornat, Michelle; Tu, John; Fatolahzadeh, Tala;
Chapman, Ahmad
Cc: Cicirelli, Jon; Klein, Nanci; Ekern, Bill; Manford, Robert; Phan, Johnny; Hughey, Rosalynn;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; Ristow, John; Romanow, Kerrie; Bourne, Jill; Gomez, Charla; Keyon, David;
Moody, Doug; Benabente, Julie; Burnham, Nicolle; Parra-Garcia,
Sabrina; Jayne, Stephanie; Maciel,
Zulma; Beckel, Dolan; Brilliot, Michael; Burton, Chris; Clements, Kristen; Cooper, Julia; Do, Ryan;
Donato-Weinstein, Nathan; Dulin, Ryan; Eidlin, Eric; Farlie, Victor; Freimarck, Kevin; Garcia, Edgardo;
Hart, Jared; Harvie,
Nicole; Khattab, Zahi; Kihmm, Michael; Kim, Ed; Lipoma, Emily; Lloyd, Rob;
Loesch, Matthew; Madou, Ramses; Marcus, Adam; Mitchell, Lori; Ogilvie, Michael; Ortbal, Jim; Rios,
Angel; Rood, Timothy; Scott, Jeff; Struyk, Zachary; Wilcox, Leland; Zelalich, Blage;
Zenk, Jessica;
Henninger, Ragan; Ruano, Jose
Subject: FW: Diridon C-SAAG Monthly Meeting
When: Monday, November 4, 2019 4:30 PM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: 1734
 
Did you intend this to still be on the calendar?
 
Or, should we cancel and extend the “All Hands” to 90 minutes?
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Chaparro, Isela On Behalf Of Walesh, Kim
Sent: Thursday, June 06, 2019 5:40 PM
To: Walesh, Kim; Handler, Elisabeth; Neaves, Rosario; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl; Severino, Lori;
Mendez, Zacharias; Cano, Matt; Bachman, Mark; Adams-Hapner, Kerry; Mawakana, Kemit;
VanderVeen, Rachel; Ornat, Michelle; Tu, John; Fatolahzadeh, Tala;
Chapman, Ahmad
Cc: Cicirelli, Jon; Klein, Nanci; Ekern, Bill; Manford, Robert; Phan, Johnny; Hughey, Rosalynn;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; Ristow, John; Romanow, Kerrie; Bourne, Jill; Gomez, Charla; Keyon, David;
Moody, Doug; Benabente, Julie; Burnham, Nicolle; Parra-Garcia,
Sabrina; Jayne, Stephanie; Maciel,



Zulma; Beckel, Dolan; Brilliot, Michael; Burton, Chris; Clements, Kristen; Cooper, Julia; Do, Ryan;
Donato-Weinstein, Nathan; Dulin, Ryan; Eidlin, Eric; Farlie, Victor; Freimarck, Kevin; Garcia, Edgardo;
Hart, Jared; Harvie,
Nicole; Khattab, Zahi; Kihmm, Michael; Kim, Ed; Lipoma, Emily; Lloyd, Rob;
Loesch, Matthew; Madou, Ramses; Marcus, Adam; Mitchell, Lori; Ogilvie, Michael; Ortbal, Jim; Rios,
Angel; Rood, Timothy; Scott, Jeff; Struyk, Zachary; Wilcox, Leland; Zelalich, Blage;
Zenk, Jessica;
Henninger, Ragan; Ruano, Jose
Subject: Diridon C-SAAG Monthly Meeting
When: Monday, November 04, 2019 4:30 PM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: 1734
 

The Diridon C-SAAG Monthly Meeting will be held on the 2nd Monday of each month. 
 
Purpose:

Provide project updates, ensure consistent messaging
Get high level feedback on technical content
Get feedback on and help with community engagement
Identify and internal coordination needs with other departments


